

ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED

Registered office Plot no. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estate, SIDCUL, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar - 263153, Uttarakhand website : www.archidplydecor.com, email : bangalore@archidply.com Tel: 05944 250 270 Fax No.05944 250269 CIN : U2031UR2017PLC008626

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	732.56	1,024.16	1,220.67	4,160.63
Net Profit (Before tax, Exceptional items)	(27.05)	(138.72)	(9.62)	(110.33)
Net Profit (Before tax and after Exceptional items)	(27.05)	(138.72)	(9.62)	(110.33)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(23.62)	(133.78)	(9.62)	(112.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax))	(23.62)	(133.78)	(9.62)	(112.93)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	556.63	556.63	556.63	556.63
Other Equity				4,458.95
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
Not annualised	-0.42	-2.40	-0.17	-2.03

Notes: 1. The above unaudited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 13th November, 2020. 2. This unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to confirm to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary. 4. There are no exceptional / extraordinary items during the Year ended 31st March, 2020 and quarter ended 30th September, 2020. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.archidplydecor.com for Archidply Decor Ltd., Shyam Daga Managing Director Date : November 13, 2020 Place : Bengaluru

CELLA SPACE LIMITED

Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Ltd. CIN: L93000KL1991PLC006207 Reg. Office: Sree Kailas, 57/2993/94, Paliam Road, Ernakulam, Kochi -16

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE(Amounts in lakhs)					
	Quarter Ending		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations (net)	38.99	36.58	40.29	75.57	53.84	331.55
Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(29.43)	(13.81)	(55.56)	(43.24)	(169.04)	(117.93)
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and other comprehensive income (after tax))	29.49	(13.81)	(55.56)	15.68	(169.04)	85.91
Equity Share Capital	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12
Earnings per share (Rs.10/-each)						
- Basic	0.15	(0.07)	(0.29)	0.08	(0.88)	0.46
- Diluted	0.15	(0.07)	(0.29)	0.08	(0.88)	0.46

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR 30th SEPTEMBER 2020

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED(Amounts in lakhs)					
	Quarter Ending		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations (net)	38.95	36.55	40.85	75.50	54.40	333.10
Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(30.18)	(14.19)	(55.00)	(44.37)	(169.35)	(118.42)
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and other comprehensive income (after tax))	28.74	(14.19)	(55.00)	14.55	(169.35)	75.92
Equity Share Capital	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12	1915.12
Earnings per share (Rs.10/-each)						
- Basic	0.15	(0.07)	(0.29)	0.08	(0.88)	0.41
- Diluted	0.15	(0.07)	(0.29)	0.08	(0.88)	0.41

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.sreekailas.com. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on November 12, 2020. For Cella Space Limited Sd/- S. Rajkumar Vice Chairman & Managing Director Date: 12-11-2020 Place: Chennai

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913) Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015. Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1101.33	601.14	1279.16	1702.47	3314.17
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.23	7.28	55.17	59.51	122.94
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.23	7.28	55.17	59.51	122.94
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43.29	3.55	41.92	46.84	91.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.29	3.55	41.92	46.84	91.37
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	227.74
8	Earnings Per Share (Of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.18**	0.02**	0.18**	0.20**	0.39**
	Diluted:	0.18**	0.02**	0.18**	0.20**	0.16

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results. 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30.09.2020 filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information and Statement of Assets & Liabilities for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com). By order of Board of Directors For Kings Infra Ventures Limited Sd/- Shaji Baby John (Sd/-) Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 01018603

Place: Kochi Date: 12.11.2020

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CIN: L31300DL2008PLC179414 Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail: info@bonlongroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Previous Year ended	Corresponding Quarter ended
		30.09.2020	31.03.2020	year 30.09.2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,754.12	19,255.02	4,118.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(38.91)	146.42	116.82
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(38.91)	146.42	116.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(28.92)	103.94	94.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(28.92)	103.94	94.01
6	Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1925.80	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(0.05)	0.18	0.16
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.05)	0.18	0.16

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED Sd/- Arun Kumar Jain Managing Director DIN -00438324

Place : New Delhi Date : 13.11.2020

NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: Kalary Estate, Kalary P.O., Coonoor, Nilgiris District - 643213, TamilNadu. Tel: 0423 - 2294235, Fax: 0423 - 2294080 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01117Z1943PLC000117, Website: www.neelamalaiagro.com, E-mail: sec@neelamalaiagro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		Unaudited					
1	Total Income from operations	840.83	654.49	1,680.42	840.83	654.49	1,680.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before share in profit of associates and joint venture and tax	583.49	95.99	607.73	212.79	(120.34)	237.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after share in Profit of Associates & Joint Venture)	583.49	95.99	607.73	738.21	328.04	1,196.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	458.82	95.70	475.04	613.54	327.75	1,064.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	458.82	95.70	475.04	722.98	261.61	1,249.04
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year			4,415.41			16,711.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	73.13	15.25	75.72	97.80	52.25	169.64

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Year Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, www.neelamalaiagro.com. For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- AJIT THOMAS CHAIRMAN DIN : 00018691

Place : Chennai Date : 12.11.2020

MORGAN VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L70109DL1986PLC025841 Regd. Office: 37, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar IV, New Delhi 110024 Email ID- secretarial@goyalgroup.com, Phone No. 011-26432601/02/03

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	141.97	184.88	326.85	6.72	123.09
2.	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items)	71.03	92.01	163.04	-98.36	-4.83
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax	71.03	92.01	163.04	-98.36	-4.83
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	71.03	92.01	163.04	-98.36	-4.83
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	989.87	989.87	994.93	989.87	989.87
7.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.71	-0.92	-1.46	-1.46	-0.10

Notes: 1. The above unaudited financial results were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on November 13, 2020. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September, 2020 filed with the stock exchange under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg. 2015. The full format of the results along with review report is available at www.morganventures.in and on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com. For and on behalf of Board Sd/- (Shahzeb Khan) Managing Director

Date: November 13, 2020 Place: New Delhi

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700112 Corporate Office: SPO House, 122A, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700026 Contact: +91-33-4016800/100 Fax: +91-33-40168107 Email: info@impeferrotech.com Website: www.impeferrotech.com CIN : L27101WB1995PLC071996

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020 (₹ in lacs, Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	
	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	31-03-2020
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
Total income from operations (Net)	2,483	1,571	3,681	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(480)	(456)	(987)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(480)	(456)	(987)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(480)	(456)	(987)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Loss) (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(482)	(446)	(992)	
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8793	8793	8793	
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) :				
Basic (₹)	(0.55)	(0.52)	(1.12)	
Diluted (₹)	(0.55)	(0.52)	(1.12)	

Notes: 1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 12, 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review report of the results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.impeferrotech.com. 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable. On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Suresh Kumar Patni Chairman

Place : Kolkata Date : 12th November, 2020

S.M.I.L.E. MICROFINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U67190TN1995PLC030604 Regd. Office: Old No.14, New No.25, Chakrapani Street, West Mambalam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600033. Phone: 044-24831588 ; Email: cosec@smileit.in ; Website: www.smileit.in Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half year ended 30 September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
		30 September 2020 (Amount in Lakhs)	30 September 2019 (Amount in Lakhs)
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,713.79	6,238.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Tax)	1,016.77	1,402.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,016.77	1,402.90
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	778.97	943.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	829.08	882.99</